
Grievance Redressal Officer Details of Sourcing Partner     

Partner Name     

Name     

Email     Number     

   

Indialends     Yojana Kumari     grievance@indialends.com     0124-3682160    

CredMantra     Pintu Kumar     ceo@credmantra.com     9838041860     

LoanTap     Asifa Hussain     cs.fintech@loantap.in     020 – 4852 1017  

Truecredits     Mr. Nikhil Niranjan     grievance@truecredits.in     91- 7428196828   

MoneyTap     Anjali Panwar     aditya@freo.money     9573584739     

MyMoneyMantra     Pulkita Gupta     grievance@mymoneymantra.com     919650136127     

CreditMantri    Sudarshan Rajasudaram   grievance@creditmantri.com         

BuddyLoan     Sreetama Roy     legal@buddyloan.com          

Finance Buddha     Vijay kumar     servicehead@financebuddha.com          

CreditHaat     Monika Kaushik     grievance@credithaat.com     80070 87288     

Paysense     Mr. Keshav Naicker     grievance@paysense.in     918069081113     

Zet (Onecode)     Mohan Singhal     hi@onecode.in     7417274072     

Gromo     Rajat Gupta     rajat.gupta@gromo.in     9810924663     

MoneyFy     Vishal Pandit     grievance.moneyfy@tatacapital.com     2266069037     

SpiceMoney     Mr. Amit Sharma     amit.sharma@spicemoney.com     0120-3645745     

PaisaBazaar     Jyotsna Popli     servicehead@paisabazaar.com     0124-3509999     



CredMudra     Mr Ravi Khodakiya     support@credmudra.com          

Bajaj Market     Rajeev Chauhan     grievanceofficer@bajajfinservmarketplace.in     020- 71877021    

Investkraft     Saurav Kumar     saurav@investkraft.com     9818519313     

KPaisa     Ashutosh Mishra     ashutosh@kleio.me     9820412089     

Earntra     Pulkita Gupta     grievance@mymoneymantra.com     919310351480     

Growhiz     

Technology Pvt.     

Ltd.      

Nand Kishore     nand.kishore@globalline.club      9999267347     

Loanmax     Vipul Dharod     veepul@loanmax.in     9820255074     

Tata Digital     Nikhil Asopa     grievances@tataneu.com           

Urban Money     Amit Prakash Singh     amitprakash.singh@squarecapital.co.in          

Quid     Aditi Tiwari     legal@quid.money     8619228148     

EFUNDZZ     Arnab S     arnab.s@efundzz.com     9483543692     

Intellectads     Varun Dhama     v.dhama@intellectads.co.in          

BharatPe    Ankit Parnami    nodalofficer@bharatpemoney.com    
    

Treepay    NA    support@ctreepay.com    8939022377    

MoneyControl  
Rajeev Ranjan  

grievance@nw18.com  

  

     

     


